PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR STATISTICS (MALE)
(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/28700021

2/28700085

3/28700090

4/28700013

5/28700020

6/28700178

7/28700171

8/28700069

9/28700072

10/28700055

11/28700075

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ZULKAIF UMER SHAH
ZAHOOR UD DIN SHAH

AZEEM IQBAL
PERVEIZ IQBAL

ZEESHAN MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BUTT

MUHAMMAD TAQI SHAH
SATTAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MASOOD AHMED
ABDUL RASHID

JIVAN KHAN
HAJI KAREEM BAKHSH

KASHIF AHMED
BASHARAT AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR
MUHAMMAD RAUF

HUSSNAIN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

DOMICILE

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

SIALKOT
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From Pre-Page

23 posts of Assistant Professor Statistics (Male) (BS-18)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/28700224

13/28700087

14/28700056

15/28700103

16/28700006

17/28700119

18/28700121

19/28700050

20/28700067

21/28700088

26/28700161

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

IRFAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHALIL AHMAD
NOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF JAMIL
JAMIL AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

SHAHZAD HUSSAIN
AHMAD YAR

ZAHID PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

RANA USMAN HAIDER
RANA SABER HUSSAIN

JABAR KHAN
AZAM KHAN

NADEEM HUSSAIN
SYED MUHAMMAD SHAH

IMRAN RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

DOMICILE

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

NANKANA SAHIB

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ASHAR SHAHZAD
SARDAR MASIH

KHUSHAB

One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED:

CASE NO.

18-09-2017
50-RB-2017

SECRETARY
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